Trust in

the Lorp with all clear v'iSio

your heart |
and lean not clears fs

on your own -
understanding;
in all your ways

submit to him, | Wider Mission Support
and he WI|| June 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

make your
paths straight.

(Proverbs 3:5-6)




NORTH LUZON JURISDICTION
Apayao Conference
Highland Conference
North Central Luzon Conference
North Luzon-Amburayan Conference
Northeast Luzon Conference
Northwest Luzon Conference
North Highland Conference
Middle Higland Conference
New Abra Conference (ISAC)

sub-total

MIDDLE LUZON JURISDICTION
United Metropolis Conference
Lowland Cavite - South Manila Conference
West Central Luzon Conference
Northeast Nueva Ecija Asso. Conference
Central Luzon Conference
Manila North Conference

sub-total

SOUTH LUZON JURISDICTION
Upland Cavite Conference
Batangas Associate Conference
Oriental Mindoro Conference
Occidental Mindoro Associate Conference
Southern Tagalog Conference
North Bicol Conference
South Bicol Conference
Northeast Southern Tagalog Conference
Palawan Associate Conference

sub-total

JUNE
2,800.00
15,000.00
36,753.57

25,000.00
15,442.29
88,386.00
15,480.50
5,000.00
203,862.36

42,702.54
84,345.27
8,000.00
5,000.00
6,800.00

146,847.81

102,872.59
39,218.94
2,200.00
1,600.00
19,839.72

21,596.87
122,984.14
4,200.00
314,512.26

WIDER MISSION SUPPORT

JULY

15,000.00
12,838.35

60,785.44
11,520.00
5,000.00
105,143.79

17,187.16
79,930.90
12,000.00

5,000.00

114,118.06

86,089.64
18,926.16
1,000.00
1,590.00
21,075.91
11,283.35

98,124.63
3,129.80
241,219.49

AUGUST
3,500.00
20,000.00

28,000.00
21,632.00

70,293.27
10,907.00
4,000.00
158,332.27

99,072.72
148,837.70
10,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
25,000.00
290,910.42

32,495.19
35,523.66
2,060.00
3,716.00
41,617.33
58,277.97
32,416.12
63,397.44
3,000.00
272,503.71

SEPTEMBER
2,247.00
50,000.00
44,240.14

33,970.00

86,745.27
27,046.00
4,000.00
248,248.41

52,475.31

10,700.00
2,000.00

20,000.00
85,175.31

25,108.77
24,824.55
3,174.09
2,636.00
22,479.37
16,031.90

49,341.22
3,200.00
146,795.90

OCTOBER
1,500.00

6,978.21

29,500.00
9,870.76
21,179.50
5,874.00
4,500.00
79,402.47

46,933.77
114,428.65
15,400.00
15,000.00
1,000.00
21,000.00
213,762.42

35,801.07
11,064.73
1,950.00
2,076.00
33,556.27

14,559.32
55,850.28
3,600.00
158,457.67

NOVEMBER

4,597.00
30,000.00
37,661.33
87,458.56
15,000.00
6,249.96
88,723.00
16,920.00
4,000.00
290,609.85

58,263.61
86,863.78
20,000.00
5,000.00
7,000.00

177,127.39

76,741.12
19,904.36
1,800.00
2,450.00
29,680.23
32,381.65

150,848.19
3,500.00
317,305.55

DECEMBER

3,200.00
100,000.00
32,675.69
40,000.00
56,000.00
16,995.94
108,279.58
15,407.00
3,528.00
376,086.21

31,610.04
45,572.79
22,300.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
25,000.00
132,482.83

58,508.18
64,447.23
1,750.00
3,070.00
49,401.59
142,184.02
12,679.08
90,625.43
3,498.76
426,164.29

TOTAL
17,844.00
230,000.00
171,147.29
155,458.56
181,102.00
48,558.95
524,392.06
103,154.50
30,028.00
1,461,685.36

348,245.15
559,979.09
98,400.00
42,000.00
20,800.00
91,000.00
1,160,424.24

417,616.56
213,909.63
13,934.09
17,138.00
217,650.42
260,158.89
81,251.39
631,171.33
24,128.56
1,876,958.87

JUNE- DEC
2020-2021

TOTAL
18,273.90
75,000.00

128,586.43
30,000.00
107,967.00
108,512.98
509,184.73
110,835.00
24,500.00
1,112,860.04

254,199.55
406,197.00
114,795.45
6,000.00
50,000.00
831,192.00

305,682.69
283,015.37
6,850.00
12,953.00
165,806.86
114,530.29
57,099.61
301,663.02
30,810.65
1,278,411.49



WIDER MISSION SUPPORT

WESTERN VISAYAS JURISDICTION
Bohol Conference
Cebu Conference
North Negros Conference
Negros District Conference
Central Negros Associate Conference
Western Visayas Conference

sub-total

EASTERN VISAYAS JURISDICTION
Masbate Conference
Northeastern Leyte-Biliran Conference

Samar Island District Conference

Southern Western Leyte Conference

Northern Western Samar Conference
sub-total

SOUTHEAST MINDANAO JURISDICTION

Surigao-Dinagat District Conference

Associate Conference of Surigao

Agusan District Conference

Cotabato Annual Conference

South Cotabato Sarangani District Conf.

Northeastern Davao District Conference

Southern Mindanao District Conference
sub-total

NORTHWEST MINDANAO JURISDICTION

Lanao District Conference

Central Mindanao Annual Conference

Bukidnon Area Conference

District Conf. of Northern Mindanao

Western Mindanao Conference

District Conf. of Southern Zamboanga

District Conf. of Northern Zamboanga
sub-total

JUNE
15,662.25
94,870.93

5,000.00
115,533.18

2,300.00

6,413.00
51,060.00
15,000.00
74,773.00

67,608.01
69,636.60
162,086.25
14,700.00
4,000.00
45,000.00

363,030.86

56,454.58

30,197.18

10,000.00

96,651.76
1,315,211.23

2021 - 2022
JULY AUGUST
7,249.99 13,549.99
47,458.17 9,542.74
26,489.35
20,000.00
5,486.60 6,612.24
86,684.11 49,704.97
6,700.00 1,950.00
21,351.19
9,780.00 3,653.00
51,380.00 51,550.00
10,000.00
89,211.19 67,153.00
73,434.65 56,839.99
39,496.41 47,552.74
103,932.40 68,359.50
64,500.00
5,000.00 5,000.00
65,000.00 42,000.00
16,000.00 18,000.00
367,363.46 237,752.23
23,616.00
26,318.91
167,507.00
111,882.75 43,302.00
10,500.00 12,000.00
20,368.00 30,406.00
360,192.66 85,708.00
1,363,932.76 1,158,064.60

SEPTEMBER
13,450.25
63,553.21
49,684.54

7,534.00
134,222.00

2,350.00
7,276.86

51,790.00
10,000.00
71,416.86

53,747.82
42,642.00
46,127.55

5,000.00
15,000.00
21,000.00

183,517.37

10,327.00
75,205.57
27,813.61
68,627.00

9,000.00
15,335.00
206,308.18
1,075,684.03

OCTOBER
14,521.25
54,569.02

8,800.00
77,890.27

2,350.00

51,850.00
5,000.00
59,200.00

57,217.41
50,817.87

20,000.00
49,000.00
17,911.00
194,946.28

24,613.78
136,799.00
89,248.00
11,000.00
20,300.00
281,960.78
1,065,619.89

NOVEMBER
12,450.25
52,023.29
38,406.00

7,877.00
110,756.54

8,750.00
9,033.48

22,755.00

10,000.00
50,538.48

99,822.31
38,308.86
198,925.20

10,000.00
55,000.00

402,056.37

10,500.00

19,613.81
95,700.00
65,182.00
10,500.00
33,857.00
235,352.81
1,583,746.99

DECEMBER
10,103.25
13,258.88
31,246.00

6,855.00
61,463.13

1,950.00

5,000.00
6,950.00

44,618.02
51,976.35
55,665.50

50,636.00
16,000.00
218,895.87

20,000.00

108,868.00

11,000.00
25,273.00
165,141.00
1,387,183.33

TOTAL
86,987.23
335,276.24
145,825.89

20,000.00
48,164.84
636,254.20

26,350.00
37,661.53

42,601.00
257,630.00
55,000.00
419,242.53

453,288.21
340,430.83
635,096.40
79,200.00
49,000.00
321,636.00
88,911.00
1,967,562.44

64,443.00
131,660.15
128,557.29
577,501.00
309,614.75

74,000.00
145,539.00

1,431,315.19
8,953,442.83

JUNE - DEC
2020-2021
TOTAL

80,628.43
346,663.05
46,450.00
34,610.47
37,480.81
545,832.76

20,381.00
25,510.87

60,736.00
357,850.00
25,000.00
489,477.87

231,220.97
381,071.19
474,199.75
35,000.00
49,438.00
294,232.00
91,094.89
1,556,256.80

82,117.00
323,816.26
184,471.48
340,720.00
405,807.75

78,000.00

70,012.00

1,484,944.49
7,298,975.45



NORTH LUZON JURISDICTION
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-P- 1,461,685.36
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Middle Higland. Conference (ISAC)
Conference 30,028.00
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17,844.00
1%

Northwest Luzon Northeast
Conference Luzon
48,558.95 Conference
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MIDDLE LUZON JURISDICTION -P-1,160,424.24
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SOUTH LUZON JURISDICTION -P-1,876,958.87
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Palawan Associate
Conference
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Northeast
Southern
Tagalog
Conference
631,171.33
34%

South Bicol |
Conference
81,251.39
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Conference
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12%
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Associate
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11%
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WEST VISAYAS JURISDICTION -P- 636,254.20
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EAST VISAYAS JURISDICTION -P-419,242.53

Masbate

Northern Northeastern
Conference .
4 Western Samar Leyte-Biliran
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Conference - 6% - Conference
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SOUTHEAST MINDANAO JURISDICTION -P- 1,967,562.44
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South Cotabato
Sarangani District

Conf.
49,000.00
3%

Cotabato Annual
Conference
79,200.00
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Southern
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District
Conference
88,911.00
5%

\.
\
\

\.

Northeastern

Davao District
Conference
321,636.00
16%

Associate
Conference of
Surigao
340,430.83
17%

Agusan District
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635,096.40
32%



NORTHWEST MINDANAO JURISDICTION -P- 1,431,315.19
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COMPARATIVE PARTICIPATION OF THE CONFERENCES
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MONTHLY GIVING

1,800,000.00

1,583,746.99

1,600,000.00

1,363,932.76

1,400,000.00
1,315,211.23

1,200,000.00
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10,000,000.00

8,953,442.83
9,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

7,566,259.50
7,000,000.00

6,000,000.00
5,982,512.51

5,000,000.00
4,916,892.62

4,000,000.00
3,841,208.59

3,000,000.00

2,679,143.99
2,000,000.00

1,000,000.00 1,315,211.23

JUNE JULY AUG SEPT ocT NOV DEC



TOTAL GIVINGS -P- 8,953,442.83
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TARGET VS. ACTUAL

18,000,000.00
17,000,000.00
16,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
14,000,000.00
13,000,000.00
12,000,000.00
11,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
9,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
0.00

TARGET
16,000,000.00

8,953,442.83 <«
ACTUAL

18,000,000.00
17,000,000.00
16,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
14,000,000.00
13,000,000.00
12,000,000.00
11,000,000.00
10,000,000.00

9,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

6,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

0.00

TARGET
ACTUAL

8,000,000.00

7,298,975.45







